2885

Sandfly to Snug

Operates (School days only):

Trip 1 (AM)

Stop Description

1 Bodyworks, Sandfly Road
2 Allens Rivulet Road West

3 821 Sandfly Road -
Sandfly General Store

4 Corner Sandfly & Wiggins
Roads

5 Huon Road - Longley
Hotel (Request)

6 Intersection Huon Road &
Leslie Road

7 Corner Leslie & Wolfes
Roads

8 Corner Leslie Road &
Cades Drive

9 Corner Leslie &
Summerleas Roads

10  Kingston High School

11 Corner Nolan Crescent
And Foley Road

12 110 Willowbend Road

Who operates
my service?
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Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Arrive

Time
07:35
07:40
07:42

07:45

07:47

07:50

07:53

07:55

08:00

08:07
08:09

08:10

Stop Description

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

56 Willowbend Road

Corner Summerleas And
Willowbend Roads

Channel Highway -
Opposite McDonalds

131 Channel Hwy

Southern Christian
College

14 Hawthorn Drive

Corner Algona Road &
Scarborough Avenue

Tarremah Steiner School

St Aloysius - Huntingfield
Campus

Margate Primary School

Graham Street Peggy's
Beach

10 Dickson Street
Snug Primary School

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au

Arrive

Time
08:11
08:13

08:15

08:16
08:22

08:24
08:25

08:30
08:31

08:40
08:45

08:46
08:48
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