

## School bus service

## Sandfly to Snug

Operates (School days only): Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

## Trip 1 (AM)

Stop	Description	Arrive Time	Stop	Description	Arrive Time
1	Bodyworks, Sandfly Road	07:35	13	56 Willowbend Road	08:11
2	Allens Rivulet Road West	07:40	14	Corner Summerleas And	08:13
3	821 Sandfly Road - Sandfly General Store	07:42	15	Willowbend Roads Channel Highway - Opposite McDonalds	08:15
4	Corner Sandfly & Wiggins Roads	07:45	16	131 Channel Hwy	08:16
5	Huon Road - Longley Hotel (Request)	07:47	17	Southern Christian College	08:22
6	Intersection Huon Road & Leslie Road	07:50	18	14 Hawthorn Drive	08:24
			19	Corner Algona Road &	08:25
7	Corner Leslie & Wolfes Roads	07:53		Scarborough Avenue	
			20	Tarremah Steiner School	08:30
8	Corner Leslie Road & Cades Drive	07:55	21	St Aloysius - Huntingfield Campus	08:31
9	Corner Leslie &	08:00	22	Margate Primary School	08:40
	Summerleas Roads		23	Graham Street Peggy's Beach	08:45
10	Kingston High School	08:07			
11	Corner Nolan Crescent	08:09	24	10 Dickson Street	08:46
	And Foley Road		25	Snug Primary School	08:48
12	110 Willowbend Road	08:10			

Who operates my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd



Online trip information transport.tas.gov.au

